i

Admin:1 Judge:8
Tesm:52 Guest74

FaseFinal

Guest in FaseFinal

Visualizar:
¢ Submisstes
¢ Evolucao
() Estatisticas
@ Classificacdo

Problemas: Equipas:
Al M Al [ Grouped

A Indefinido 0
InseriTeamName
IntroduceNameHere
League...

Minerva

OsInvictos

0Os Magnatas
P90Cruzadas

PS Tech v

Tmo N ®

1s:36 [done]

1:03 para
terminar
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18
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20
21
22
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27
28
29
30

4

ESEN Ahiru Produtions
INETE Carrot Coding
INETE InsertTeamMName
ESAB 12PSI|Equipal

ESLF Minerva

AEPBS wb

AEAAV SKTTO
AEPBS var pro

EPL Grupo5 EPL
EPA weBem

ESL Valentes Regos

0:14:13 (0)
0:14:54 (0)
0:15:36 (0)
0:10:58 (1)
0:12:52 (1)
0:19:14 (0)
0:19:19 (0)
0:15:57 (1)
0:16:41 (1)
01821 (1)
0:14:08 (2)

ESCT ZELONNSENSES 0:25:14 (1)

ESCT RIVES
ESMC Gentlemens
DID P90Cruzadas

—)
— 1)
—)
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0:14:13
0:14:54
0:15:36
0:15:58
0:17:52
0:19:14
0:19:19
0:20:57
0:21:41
0:23:21
0:24:08
0:30:14
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



Visualizar:
@ Submissdes
O Evolucéo
¢ Estatisticas
O Classificacdo

Problemas: Equipas:
&1 Al 1 Al O Grouped

A | Indefinido

B InseriTeamhame
IntroduceNameHere
League...

Minerva

OsInvictos

Os Magnatas
P90Cruzadas

PS Tech

Visualizar:
(O Submissées
O Evolucéo
(O Estatisticas
@ Classificacdo

Problemas: Equipas:
B4 an &2 Al O Grouped

Indefinido
InsertTeamName
IntroduceNameHere
League...

Minerva

Oslnvictos

Os Magnatas
P90Cruzadas

PS5 Tech

2]
35 0:15:36 El INETE InseriTeamName C 0 Accepted pending
34 0:15:14 El ESVHELP B C++ 0 Wrong Answer pending
33 0:14:54 El INETE Carrot Coding Cc 0 Accepted pending
32 0:14:38 El AEDD IOMega B C++ 0 Wrong Answer pending
31 0:14:13 El  ESEN Ahiru Produtions C# 0 Accepted pending
30 0:14:08 El ESL Valentes Regos C 0 Accepted pending
29 0:13:38 EN ESL Valentes Regos C 0 Presentation Error pending
28 0:13:31 EN AEPBS var pro C++ 0 Presentation Error pending
27 01252 El ESLF Minerva Pascal 0 Accepted pending
26 0:12:36 EN ESAP 101010 B C++ 0 Accepted pending
25 0:12:29 El ESEN Tech Bros C# 0 Accepted pending
24 0:12:10 El ESL Valentes Regos C 0 Wrong Answer pending
23 0:11:31 El ESEN Devoeurs of Death C# 0 Accepted pending
22 0:11:23 El ESFC em processamento C 0 Accepted pending
21 0:11:13 El ESAB 12 1C Prog B C++ 0 Accepted pending
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Ell AEDAS Oslmictos 0:06:28 (0) 0:39:35(1) ——(1) 2 0:51:03
EM ESL Valentes Regos 0:14:08 (2) 0:30:38 (0) 2 0:54:46
Ell AEPBS wb 0:19:14 (0) 0:40:47 (2) 2 1:10:01
Ell ESAB 12PSIEquipal 0:10:58 (1) 0:48:41 (2) 2 1:14:39
[N AEPBS var pro 0:15:57 (1) 0:55:35 (1) 2 12132
EM IMETE Carrot Coding 0:14:54 (0) 1:06:57 (1) 2 1:26:51
EMl ESCTZELONNSENSES 0:25:14 (1) ——(12) 1:16:22 (3) 2 2:01:36
EM ESEN Ahiru Produtions  0:14:13 (0) 1:22:57 (6) — (1) 2 20710
BEll AEAAV SKTTO 0:19:19(0) ——(2) 1:24:59 (5) 2 2:09:18
Ell ESCTRIVES 126:17 (3) —— (1)  1:24:47 (2) 2 3:16:04
[M ESEN Devosurs of Death 0-11:31 (0)  —— (7) 1 0:11:31
Ell ESLF Minena 0:12:52 (1)  ——(6) — (1) ——(1) — (1) —(1) 1 0:17:52
El EPL Grupos EPL 0:16:41 (1) 1 0:21:41
Ell EPAweBem 0:18:21 (1) 1 02321
Bl DID P90Cruzadas —(3) 0:35:02(0) -—-(3) 1 0:35:02
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